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FROM: CINECDSSE UIDEDPRODUCTION ABDN PHONE NO. : +44 1358 720053 Sep. 29 1995 01:05PM F02

VIDEO & FILM PRODUCTION
Riversfileld, Castle Road,

Ellon, Aberdsenshira AB41 9EY

Tel. (0358) 722150 Fax. No. 720053

Shetland Base Tel. (059584) 504

VIDEO CASSETTE DUPLICATION
FROM BROADCA�T BETA CAM SPEDITMASTERS

SYSTEM

PAL-625

NTSC-525/

SECAM

FORMAT

VHS

VHS

COPY QUANTITY

2 3-5 6-20 21-50

35.00 27.80 21.30 17.00 12.80

40.00 35.50 24.00 20.00 16.00

51-99

10.00

13.50

100-249

8.00

250 615

500: 5.80

1000: 5.65

8.70

The above rate are all for programesup to 2900duration.

Programmes up to 5900duration - increas rates by 25%.

Carriage costs/packing charged extra. All rates include cassette stock, labeling and library case.

Special labels carn be created to personalise Client's programmes - design cost for colour artwork are

dependent on effort and will be quoted separately.

STANDARDS CONVERSION

Creation of an NTSC-525 line standard sub master for the

production of best quality NTSC VHS coples for viewing

in countries such as Canada and the U.S.A. up to

29'00 �uration:

Each additional 15'00 unit:

195.00

4750

All costs stated about are exclusive of V.A.T. atthe standardrate.

15th April, 1994

Partners: Mlchae! Marshall Jean Hodge.


