FROM : CINECOSSE VIDEOPRODUCTION ABON PHONE NO. : +44 1358 720053 Sep. 29 1995 01:04PM P01

6/2/8/1

CINÉCOSSE FAX MESSAGE

No of Pages (inc this header): 3 Please call immediately if total number of pages not received



Riversfield ELLON Aberdeenshire AB41 9EY Scotland OUR FAX: 01358.720053 OUR PHONE: 01358,722150

FROM:	DAVID
TO:	CLARE (PAUL)
ATTENTION OF:	Curre (INTE)
FAX NO:	01467 643 441
SUBJECT:	VHS Copy Costs and Cassette labels
DATE:	27/09/95

VHS copy costs follow - plus of presible versions I the casse He label. which one do you favour? Would you like anything changed.

Savid

Riversfield, Castle Road, Elion, Aberdeenshire AB41 9EY Tel. (0358) 722150 Fax. No. 720053 Shetland Base Tel. (059584) 504

VIDED & FILM PRODUCTION

VIDEO CASSETTE DUPLICATION

FROM BROADCAST BETACAM SP EDIT MASTERS

SYSTEM	FORMAT	COPY QUANTITY						
		1	2	3-5	6-20	21-50	51-99	100-249
PAL-625	VHS	35.00	27.80	21.30	17.00	12.80	10.00	8.00 250: 6.15 500: 5.80 1000: 5.65
NTSC-525/ SECAM	VHS	40.00	35.50	24.00	20.00	16.00	13.50	8.70

The above rate are all for programmes up to 29'00 duration. Programmes up to 59'00 duration - increase rates by 25%.

Carriage costs/packing charged extra. All rates include cassette stock, labelling and library case.

Special labels can be created to personalise Client's programmes - design cost for colour artwork are dependent on effort and will be quoted separately.

STANDARDS CONVERSION

Creation of an NTSC-525 line standard sub master for the production of best quality NTSC VHS copies for viewing in countries such as Canada and the U.S.A. up to	
29'00 duration:	195.00
Rech additional 15'00 unit:	47.50

All costs stated about are exclusive of V.A.T. at the standard rate.

15th April, 1994